
001 |RO 23 0999088M | |DA6EA2D2 |01.06 11:03:25.3 |OK |01 |048 |
002 |RO 23 0999081F | |DA6EA54F |01.06 11:11:56.8 |OK |01 |001 |
003 |RO 24 0800113F | |DA17513F |01.06 11:12:00.7 |OK |01 |029 |
004 |RO 23 0999110M | |DA6EA323 |01.06 11:12:21.3 |OK |02 |012 |
005 |RO 23 0999076F | |DA6EA445 |01.06 11:12:31.2 |OK |03 |022 |
006 |RO 24 0800038M | |DA175201 |01.06 11:12:31.7 |OK |01 |043 |
007 |RO 23 0999053M | |DA6EA545 |01.06 11:13:03.3 |OK |02 |046 |
008 |RO 24 0800102F | |DA1753B7 |01.06 11:13:46.3 |OK |02 |024 |
009 |RO 23 0999131M | |DA47A2B7 |01.06 11:14:20.0 |OK |02 |018 |
010 |RO 24 0800022M | |DA1751E7 |01.06 11:15:03.0 |OK |03 |013 |
011 |RO 24 0800083M | |DA17532B |01.06 11:18:10.4 |OK |01 |047 |
012 |RO 24 0800110M | |DA175157 |01.06 11:18:33.8 |OK |01 |045 |
013 |RO 24 0800114F | |DA1751E2 |01.06 11:19:16.0 |OK |03 |034 |
014 |RO 24 0800176M | |DA175141 |01.06 11:19:17.3 |OK |03 |011 |
015 |RO 24 0800090M | |DA175243 |01.06 11:23:07.6 |OK |03 |014 |
016 |RO 23 0999093F | |DA6EA5D5 |01.06 11:24:06.5 |OK |02 |003 |
017 |RO 24 0800181M |T |DA6F7C8F |01.06 11:24:57.1 |OK |03 |006 |
018 |RO 24 0800052M | |DA175074 |01.06 11:27:32.9 |OK |01 |039 |
019 |RO 24 2003019F | |DA1753CD |01.06 11:27:42.6 |OK |03 |005 |
020 |RO 24 2003007F | |DA175330 |01.06 11:28:10.9 |OK |03 |037 |
021 |RO 24 0800076F | |DA1752B9 |01.06 11:28:45.9 |OK |01 |026 |
022 |RO 24 0800134M | |DA175103 |01.06 11:28:58.9 |OK |02 |050 |
023 |RO 24 0800164M | |DA175130 |01.06 11:29:41.1 |OK |03 |009 |
024 |RO 24 0800125F | |DA175225 |01.06 11:29:41.3 |OK |02 |032 |
025 |RO 24 0800014M | |DA17502B |01.06 11:32:50.2 |OK |01 |042 |
026 |RO 24 0800132F | |DA1752E7 |01.06 11:34:52.4 |OK |02 |028 |
027 |RO 23 0999032F | |DA6EA32E |01.06 11:37:40.9 |OK |01 |002 |
028 |RO 24 0800153M | |DA175335 |01.06 11:40:08.8 |OK |01 |041 |
029 |RO 24 0800152F | |DA1752C9 |01.06 11:40:11.4 |OK |01 |038 |
030 |RO 23 0999154M | |DA6F7E66 |01.06 11:42:50.5 |OK |01 |044 |
031 |RO 24 2003017F | |DA17509D |01.06 11:43:16.5 |OK |03 |025 |
032 |RO 24 0800161M | |DA175318 |01.06 11:45:15.5 |OK |02 |040 |
033 |RO 24 0800033M | |DA175170 |01.06 11:45:33.0 |OK |03 |017 |
034 |RO 24 0800056M | |DA17527F |01.06 11:46:11.8 |OK |03 |049 |
035 |RO 23 0999109F | |DA6EA2EA |01.06 11:46:22.3 |OK |02 |004 |
036 |RO 23 0999064M | |DA6EA54D |01.06 11:51:47.2 |OK |03 |010 |
037 |RO 24 0800182F | |DA1750DD |01.06 11:54:13.2 |OK |01 |030 |
038 |RO 23 0999166F | |DA3D5435 |01.06 11:55:44.8 |OK |02 |033 |
039 |RO 24 0800196F | |DA17501E |01.06 12:00:15.3 |OK |01 |031 |
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040 |RO 23 0999036F | |DA6EA587 |01.06 12:04:14.7 |OK |02 |027 |
041 |RO 24 0800092F | |DA1751B2 |01.06 12:10:02.8 |OK |01 |021 |
042 |RO 24 0800154F | |DA17535A |01.06 12:10:44.6 |OK |01 |035 |
043 |RO 24 0800160F | |DA175139 |01.06 12:11:41.9 |OK |02 |019 |
044 |RO 23 0999099M | |DA6EA344 |01.06 12:15:15.1 |OK |03 |015 |
045 |RO 23 0999106M | |DA6EA5B9 |01.06 12:19:23.0 |OK |03 |016 |
046 |RO 23 0999047M | |DA4502F9 |01.06 12:34:18.7 |OK |03 |007 |
047 |RO 24 0800177F | |DA175317 |01.06 12:35:54.3 |OK |01 |023 |
048 |RO 24 0800046F | |DA1753CB |01.06 12:41:35.4 |OK |03 |020 |
049 |RO 24 0800074F | |DA1750C1 |01.06 13:45:36.0 |OK |03 |036 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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